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APPLICATION FOR
ACF COMPANION AWARD OF HONOUR
|_| 1: AoH /       |_| 2: BRONZE /       |_| 3: SILVER /       |_| 4: GOLD

|_| 5: SAPPHIRE/       |_| 6: RUBY /       |_| 7: EMERALD /       |_| 8: DIAMOND
		(Select one level only – Mark box before level)	- - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY - -
	TITLE OF CAT
(Without AOH):
	

	NAME OF CAT:
	

	REG. NUMBER:
	
	DATE OF BIRTH
	
	SEX:
	

	Name of Owner:  
	

	Address: 
	

	
	
	Postcode
	

	Email:
	
	PHONE:
	


Details of ACF Companion Award Certificates (Ten for each level) – in order from first to tenth, please.
	
	ISSUED BY (Name of show or club)
	DATE OF ISSUE
	JUDGE

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	



	The 
	
	confirms

	(name of affiliate)


that the above details are correct and that the cat described above qualifies for this ACF COMPANION AWARD OF HONOUR
Original certificates listed above have been sighted. Fee of $25.00, payable to ACF Inc. is enclosed or 
Direct Deposits: Australian Cat Federation Inc, BSB: 484 799 Account #: 509 409 564 Use Reference Surname/AoH
Signed: Registrar............................................................................................................  Date.............................................
For CCCA affiliate registered cats:
I enclose a copy of registration certificate and the original certificates along with the required Fee of $25.00.
(PLEASE TAKE A PHOTOCOPY OF YOUR CERTIFICATES IN CASE THEY GET LOST IN THE MAIL)
Signed: Owner............................................................................................................  Date.............................................

POST TO:
	ACF Title Registrar:	
	Robbie Walker 3 Bagan Court Mudgeeraba Qld 4213


Amended June 2019
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